PF - Employee Contribution 1,800.00 17,970.00
Income Tax 17,329.00 17,329.00
Labour Welfare Fund 25.00 250.00
PF - Employer Contribution 1,800.00 17,970.00

Total Earnings:INR. 80,664.00 727,936.00 Total Deductions:INR. 20,954.00 53,519.00

Net Pay for the month : 59,710.00 674,417.00

(Rupees fifty nine thousand seven hundred ten Only)

This is a system generated payslip and does not require signature

Riya Kapoor